APPOMATOX RIVER USBC YOUTH
2019 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS FINAL RESULTS
THE BOWLING ALLEY JAN. 26-27 2019

SINGLES DIV. 1 (15 ENTRIES)

PLACE NAME HDCP SCORE HOUSE SCHOLARSHIP BRACKETS
1 Amiliana McSwain 763 10 STRIKE $68.46
2 Aurora Martin 713 HBC $34.22
3 Madalynn Sebera 698 HBC $22.82
4 Patrick Brando 681 10 STRIKE
5 Ameerah Epps 669 10 STRIKE
5 Kyani Donahue 667 10 STRIKE
7 Taylor Cameron 656 10 STRIKE $10.00
8 Desiree Cumbea-Hailey 650 TBA
9 Daysha Tucker 641 TBA
10 Andre Barnes 623 10 STRIKE
11 Prince Graves 617 TBA
12 Lucas Sistare 609 10 STRIKE
13 Christopher McDaniel 594 HOL
14 Ashley Blansfield 588 TBA
15 Josh Wilson 576 10 STRIKE

SINGLES DIV. 2 (25 ENTRIES)

PLACE NAME HDCP SCORE HOUSE SCHOLARSHIP BRACKETS
1 Wesley Brando 726 10 STRIKE $54.97
2 Dalton Lewis 676 TBA $27.48 $10.00
3 Logan Sistare 667 10 STRIKE $18.32
4 Janet Colon 663 10 STRIKE $12.36
4 Kahlisha Kilgore 663 10 STRIKE $12.36
6 Zakiy Brightwell-Osborne 658 TBA
7 Adonis Walker 656 TBA $10.00
7 Corbin Lawson 656 10 STRIKE
9 Breanna Cameron 655 HOL

10 Chris Lewis 648 TBA $10.00
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Chase
Ariyanna
Kristina
Owen
Rebecca
Morgan
Tessa
Victoria
Cody
Diana
Connor
Brendan
Nick
Leonard
Alycia

NAME
LaWayne
Jada
Grace
Emily
Chance
Janaya
Reese
Aireana
Kaytlyn
Aleea
Dykashie
Joshua
Jessie
Taylor
Mariah
Ayden
Jay
Serenity

Desjarlais
Coleman
Sebera
Woodell
Nunnally
Stables
Adams
King
Rye
King
Brown
Page
Lewis
Draft
Cook

Bland
Ward
Nepomucenu
Cox
Waldorf
Ward
Vertz
Roberson
McClung
Jones
Harris
Morales
Royall
Curl
Morgan
Nunnally
Moon
Donahue

648
642
638
629
616
608
607
604
591
589
587
586
583
574
535

SINGLES DIV. 3
HDCP SCORE

690
683
680
679
677
674
666
666
664
660
659
653
640
637
632
626
619
611

10 STRIKE
TBA
HBC
TBA
TBA
HOL
HOL

10 STRIKE
HOL

10 STRIKE

10 STRIKE

10 STRIKE
TBA

10 STRIKE
TBA

(23 ENTRIES)
HOUSE
10 STRIKE
TBA
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE
TBA
TBA
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE
HBC
HOL
10 STRIKE
TBA
TBA
10 STRIKE
TBA
TBA
HOL
10 STRIKE

SCHOLARSHIP
$60.24
$30.12
$20.08
$15.06

$30.00
$10.00
$30.00

$10.00

BRACKETS
$70.00

$10.00
$30.00

$10.00
$40.00

$50.00
$10.00
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11
12
13
14
15

Dylan
Bryan
James
Charmese
Aleiya

NAME
Anthony
Joshua
Clinton
Race
Juliana
Logan
Janis
Hunter
Shane
Adrian
Isaiah
Tyler
Jacob
Jada
Nick

NAME

White
Allen
Lewis
Collier
Spencer

Morales
Hickman
Eads
Lowder
Kerrigan
Hartman
Dirocco
Branson
Cooper
Colon
Roberson
Woodell
Dutton
Scott
Booth

L. Sistare/L. Sistare
P. Brando/ W. Brando
A. Barnes/L. Draft
A. Epps/J. Wilson
P. Graves/A. Blansfield
A. Cook/ D. Tucker

NAME

D. Cumbea-Hailey/A. Walker

606
605
604
578
552

SINGLES DIV. 4
HDCP SCORE
748
699
698
669
655
653
650
641
627
625
618
600
564
555
526

DOUBLES DIV. 1
HDCP SCORE

1425

1407

1344

1289

1264

1254

DOUBLES DIV. 2
HDCP SCORE
1406

10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE
TBA
TBA
TBA

(15 ENTRIES)
HOUSE
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
HOL
TBA
TBA
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE
TBA
HOL
TBA
TBA

(6 ENTRIES)
HOUSE
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE
TBA
TBA

(13 ENTRIES)
HOUSE
TBA

SCHOLARSHIP BRACKETS
$68.46 $90.00
$34.22
$22.82 $30.00

$10.00
$60.00
$40.00
$10.00
$60.00

SCHOLARSHIP
$149.00 - $74.50 each bowler

SCHOLARSHIP
$99.34 - $49.67 each bowler
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C. Lawson/B. Page
A. Spencer/D. Lewis
M. Stables/T. Cameron
B. Cameron/J. Moon
K. McClung/ M. Sebera
C. McDaniel/C. Rye
K. Sebera/A. Martin
C. Desjarlais/A. McSwain
N. Lewis/C. Lewis
D. King/V. King
K. Donahue/S. Donahue
J. Colon/Kilgore

DOUBLES DIV. 3 (13 ENTRIES)

PLACE
1
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NAME

Z. Brightwell-Osborne/C. Waldorf

J. Dutton/T. Adams
R. Vertz/J. Scott
C. Collier/). Ward
0. Woodell/T. Woodell
D. Harris/L. Bland
J. Hickman/M. Morgan
J. Kerrigan/J. Lewis
A. Roberson/I. Roberson
C. Brown/G. Nepomuceno
R. Nunnally/J. Royall
A. Coleman/J. Ward
D. White/B. Allen

DOUBLES DIV. 4 (7 ENTRIES)

PLACE
1

u b W~

NAME
A. Nunnally/N. Booth
J. Dirocco/C. Eads
L. Hartman/A. jones
H. Branson/ R. Lowder
J. Morales/A. Morales

1386
1362
1353
1337
1336
1331
1301
1297
1270
1269
1231
1209

HDCP SCORE
1441
1383
1361
1336
1316
1305
1302
1274
1266
1262
1241
1227
1193

HDCP SCORE
1347
1311
1300
1243
1234

HBC
TBA
HOL
HOL
HBC
HOL
HBC
10 STRIKE
TBA
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE

HOUSE
TBA
HOL

10 STRIKE
TBA
TBA

10 STRIKE
TBA
TBA

10 STRIKE

10 STRIKE
TBA
TBA
HOL

HOUSE
TBA
TBA
HOL
TBA
TBA

$49.66 - $24.83 each bowler

SCHOLARSHIP
$99.34 - $49.67 each bowler
$49.66 - $24.83 each bowler

SCHOLARSHIP
$149.00 - $74.50 each bowler
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1

2

3

4

5
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PLACE

1
2
3
4

T. Curl/S. Cooper
A. Colon/E. Cox

NAME HDCP SCORE
L. Sistare/A. Barnes/L. Sistare/L. Draft 2633
M. Stables/B. Cameron/T. Cameron/J. Moon 2554
P. Graves/A. Blansfield/D. Cumbea-Hailey/A. Walker 2540
A. Brando/P. Brando/W. Brando/K. Townsend 2539
J. Colon/K. Kilgore/D. King/V. King 2473
B. Kelsey/Z. Olguin/Z. Olguin/C. Desjarlais 2454

NAME HDCP SCORE
R. Nunnally/A. Cook/D. Tucker/J. Royall 2544
A. Coleman/J. Ward/C. Collier/). Ward 2542
N. Lewis/D. Lewis/C. Lewis/J. Lewis 2496
C. McDaniel/L. Bland/D. White/J. Dutton 2495
0. Woodell/Z. Brightwell-Osborne/C. Waldorf/T. Woodell 2445
D. Simms/A. Roberson/S. Frederick/l. Roberson 2431

NAME HDCP SCORE
J. Morales/A. Morales/J. Dirocco/C. Eads 2754
A. Nunnally/N. Booth/H. Branson/R. Lowder 2745
A. Spencer/M. Morgan/J. Hickman/J. Kerrigan 2708
D. Harris/R. Vertz/L. Bland/J. Scott 2684
L. Hartman/A. Jones/J. Dutton/T. Adams 2539
T. Curl/A. Colon/S. Cooper/E. Cox 2230

Patrick
Lucas
Taylor
Andre

1179
1101

TEAMS DIV. 2 (6 ENTRIES)

TEAMS DIV. 3 (6 ENTRIES)

HOUSE
10 STRIKE
HOL
TBA
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE

HOUSE
TBA
TBA
TBA
HOL
TBA
10 STRIKE

HOUSE
TBA
TBA
TBA
10 STRIKE
HOL
10 STRIKE

ALL EVENTS DIV.1 (9 ENTRIES)

SNGLS DBLS

681 694
609 692
656 714
623 682

TEAM HDCP TOTAL

2071
2007
2006
1949

TEAMS DIV. 1 (6 ENTRIES) $188.00 to be divided by all 4 bowlers on each team-$47.00 ea.

SCHOLARSHIP
$188.00

SCHOLARSHIP
$188.00

SCHOLARSHIP
$188.00

SCHOLARSHIP
$99.34
$49.66
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Daysha Tucker
Desiree Cumbea-Hailey
Ashley Blansfield
Christopher McDaniel
Prince Graves
NAME
Adonis Walker
Wesley Brando
Logan Sistare
Chris Lewis
Kahlisha Kilgore
Dalton Lewis
Owen Woodell
Morgan Stables
Zakiy Brightwell-Osborne
Ariyanna Coleman
Breanna Cameron
Tessa Adams
Diana King
Chase Desjarlais
Janet Colon
Leonard Draft
Alycia Cook
Rebecca Nunnally
Victoria King
Nick Lewis
NAME
Chance Waldorf
Reese Vertz
Jada Ward
LaWayne Bland
Aleiya Spencer

641
650
588
594
617

DIV. 2 (20 Entries)

SNGLS
656
726
667
648
663
676
629
608
658
642
655
607
589
648
663
574
535
616
604
583

623
634
656
652
608

DBLS
772
713
733
651
639
629
669
639
667
638
673
627
673
617
570
662
631
613
596
619

642
618
632
580
600

TEAM HDCP TOTAL

690
624
659
682
639
627
628
676
588
632
577
656
617
605
628
624
675
569
589
582

1906
1902
1876
1826
1825

2118
2063
2059
1981
1941
1932
1926
1923
1913
1912
1905
1890
1879
1870
1861
1860
1841
1798
1789
1784

ALL EVENTS DIV.3 (19 ENTRIES)

SNGLS
677
666
683
690
552

DBLS
774
697
719
651
733

TEAM 4DCP TOTAL

680
753
677
703
729

2131
2116
2079
2044
2014

SCHOLARSHIP

$60.24
$30.12
$20.08
$15.06

SCHOLARSHIP

$60.24
$30.12
$20.08
$15.06
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Joshua
Aireana
Mariah
Aleea
Dykashie
Jay
Jessie
Ayden
Janaya
Dylan
James
Taylor
Emily

Morales
Roberson
Morgan
Jones®
Harris
Moon
Royall
Nunnally
Ward
White
Lewis
Curl

Cox

Charmese Col Collier

Anthony
Juliana
Clinton
Race
Nick
Jacob
Logan
Hunter
Joshua
Janis
Jada
Tyler
Shane
Isaiah
Adrian

Anthony

NAME
Morales
Kerrigan

Eads

Lowder

Booth

Dutton
Hartman
Branson
Hickman
Dirocco

Scott
Woodell
Cooper
Roberson
Colon

NAME
Morales

653
666
632
660
659
619
640
626
674
606
604
637
679
578

SNGLS
748
655
698
669
526
564
653
641
699
650
555
600
627
618
625

SNGLS
748

602
682
707
646
654
664
628
631
589
625
634
609
564
617

ALL EVENTS DIV.4 (15 ENTRIES)
TEAM 4DCP TOTAL

DBLS
632
640
702
697
716
756
654
546
595
609
664
647
570
584
537

ALL EVENTS DIV.4 (15 ENTRIES)
TEAM 4DCP TOTAL

DBLS
632

740
636
631
658
637
665
658
654
645
664
605
579
579
588

781
747
609
630
750
609
616
711
601
624
591
549
560
551
512

781

1995
1984
1970
1964
1950
1948
1926
1911
1908
1895
1843
1825
1822
1783

2161
2042
2009
1996
1992
1929
1923
1898
1895
1883
1810
1796
1757
1753
1674

2161

SCHOLARSHIP
$68.46
$34.22
$22.82

SCHOLARSHIP
$68.46
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Juliana
Clinton
Race
Nick
Jacob
Logan
Hunter
Joshua
Janis
Jada
Tyler
Shane
Isaiah
Adrian

Kerrigan
Eads
Lowder
Booth
Dutton
Hartman
Branson
Hickman
Dirocco
Scott
Woodell
Cooper
Roberson
Colon

655
698
669
526
564
653
641
699
650
555
600
627
618
625

640
702
697
716
756
654
546
595
609
664
647
570
584
537

747
609
630
750
609
616
711
601
624
591
549
560
551
512

2042
2009
1996
1992
1929
1923
1898
1895
1883
1810
1796
1757
1753
1674

$34.22
$22.82

SCRATCH SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS - $25.00 for each award - in case of a tie the bowlers that tied will receive $12.50 each

TEAM EVENT

DIV. 1 Jay
DIV. 2 Chance
DIV. 3 Nick
SINGLES

DIV.1 Amiliana
DIV. 2 Wesley
DIV. 3 Dylan
DIV.4

DOUBLES

DIV.1 Wesley
DIV. 2 Adonis
DIV.3 Jacob
DIV.4 Nick

NAME
Moon
Waldorf
Booth

NAME
McSwain

Brando

White

A. Morales/R. Lowder

NAME
Brando
Walker
Dutton
Booth

GAME
190
226
269

GAME
144
180
225
237

GAME
168
230
253
245

SCHLR

$25
$25
$25

$25
$25
$25

NAME
Jay
Dylan

NAME
Chase

Wesley
Emily

SCHLR
Moon $25
White $25

Anthony Morales $25

Desjarlais  $25
Brando $25
Cox $25

5§12.50 eact Anthony Morales $25

$25
$25
$25
$25

NAME
Wesley

Brando $25

A. Walker/A. Spencer

Jacob
Race

Dutton $25
Lowder $25

SERIES
449
538
706

SERIES
387
402
556
673

SERIES
389
508
693
697

$12.50 each



APPOMATOX RIVER USBC YOUTH

2019 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS FINAL RESULTS
THE BOWLING ALLEY JAN. 26-27 2019

SINGLES DIV. 2 (25 ENTRIES)
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NAME
Wesley
Dalton
Logan
Janet
Kahlisha
Zakiy
Adonis
Corbin
Breanna
Chris
Chase
Ariyanna
Kristina
Owen
Rebecca
Morgan
Tessa
Victoria
Cody
Diana
Connor
Brendan
Nick
Leonard
Alycia

Brando
Lewis
Sistare
Colon
Kilgore
Brightwell-Osborne
Walker
Lawson
Cameron
Lewis
Desjarlais
Coleman
Sebera
Woodell
Nunnally
Stables
Adams
King
Rye
King
Brown
Page
Lewis
Draft
Cook

HDCP SCORE
726
676
667
663
663
658
656
656
655
648
648
642
638
629
616
608
607
604
591
589
587
586
583
574
535

HOUSE
10 STRIKE
TBA
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE
TBA
TBA
10 STRIKE
HOL
TBA
10 STRIKE
TBA
HBC
TBA
TBA
HOL
HOL
10 STRIKE
HOL
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE
TBA
10 STRIKE
TBA

SCHOLARSHIP
$54.97
$27.48
$18.32
$12.36
$12.36

BRACKETS

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$30.00

$10.00
$30.00

$10.00



SINGLES DIV. 3

PLACE NAME
1 LaWayne
2 Jada
3 Grace
4 Emily
5 Chance
6 Janaya
7 Reese
7 Aireana
9 Kaytlyn
10 Aleea
11 Dykashie
12 Joshua
13 Jessie
14 Taylor
15 Mariah
16 Ayden
17 Jay
18 Serenity
19 Dylan
20 Bryan
21 James
22 Charmese
23 Aleiya

(23 ENTRIES)

Bland
Ward
Nepomucenu
Cox
Waldorf
Ward
Vertz
Roberson
McClung
Jones
Harris
Morales
Royall
Curl
Morgan
Nunnally
Moon
Donahue
White
Allen
Lewis
Collier
Spencer

APPOMATOX RIVER USBC YOUTH
2019 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS RESULTS
THE BOWLING ALLEY JAN. 26-27,2019

HDCP SCORE

690
683
680
679
677
674
666
666
664
660
659
653
640
637
632
626
619
611
606
605
604
578
552

HOUSE
10 STRIKE
TBA
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE
TBA
TBA
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE
HBC
HOL
10 STRIKE
TBA
TBA
10 STRIKE
TBA
TBA
HOL
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE
TBA
TBA
TBA

SCHOLARSHIP
$60.24
$30.12
$20.08
$15.06

BRACKETS
$70.00

$10.00

$30.00

$10.00
$40.00

$50.00
$10.00



SINGLES DIV. 4 (15 ENTRIES)

PLACE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

NAME
Anthony
Joshua
Clinton
Race
Juliana
Logan
Janis
Hunter
Shane
Adrian
Isaiah
Tyler
Jacob
Jada
Nick

Morales
Hickman
Eads
Lowder
Kerrigan
Hartman
Dirocco
Branson
Cooper
Colon
Roberson
Woodell
Dutton
Scott
Booth

APPOMATOX RIVER USBC YOUTH
TOURNAME ENT OF CHAMPIONS FINAL RESULTS
THE BOWLINGALLEY

JAN. 26-27,2019

HDCP SCORE
748
699
698
669
655
653
650
641
627
625
618
600
564
555
526

HOUSE
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
HOL
TBA
TBA

10 STRIKE

10 STRIKE

10 STRIKE
TBA
HOL
TBA
TBA

SCHOLARSHIP
$68.46
$34.22
$22.82

BRACKETS
$90.00

$30.00
$10.00
$60.00
$40.00

$10.00
$60.00



2019 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS FINAL RESULTS
THE BOWLING ALLEY JAN. 26-27 2019

DOUBLES DIV.1 (6 ENTRIES)

PLACE NAME HDCP SCORE HOUSE SCHOLARSHIP
1 L. Sistare/L. Sistare 1425 10 STRIKE $149.00 - $74.50 each bowler
2 P. Brando/ W. Brando 1407 10 STRIKE
3 A. Barnes/L. Draft 1344 10 STRIKE
4 A. Epps/J. Wilson 1289 10 STRIKE
5 P. Graves/A. Blansfield 1264 TBA
6 A. Cook/ D. Tucker 1254 TBA

DIV.2 (13 ENTRIES)

PLACE NAME HDCP SCORE HOUSE SCHOLARSHIP
1 D. Cumbea-Hailey/A. Walker 1406 TBA $99.34 - $49.67 each bowler
2 C. Lawson/B. Page 1386 HBC $49.66 - $24.83 each bowler
3 A. Spencer/D. Lewis 1362 TBA
4 M. Stables/T. Cameron 1353 HOL
5 B. Cameron/J. Moon 1337 HOL
6 K. McClung/ M. Sebera 1336 HBC
7 C. McDaniel/C. Rye 1331 HOL
8 K. Sebera/A. Martin 1301 HBC
9 C. Desjarlais/A. McSwain 1297 10 STRIKE
10 N. Lewis/C. Lewis 1270 TBA
11 D. King/V. King 1269 10 STRIKE
12 K. Donahue/S. Donahue 1231 10 STRIKE
13 J. Colon/Kilgore 1209



DOUBLES DIV. 3 (13 ENTRIES)

PLACE
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NAME
Z. Brightwell-Osborne/C. Waldorf
J. Dutton/T. Adams
R. Vertz/J. Scott
C. Collier/). Ward
0. Woodell/T. Woodell
D. Harris/L. Bland
J. Hickman/M. Morgan
J. Kerrigan/J. Lewis
A. Roberson/I. Roberson
C. Brown/G. Nepomuceno
R. Nunnally/J. Royall
A. Coleman/J. Ward
D. White/B. Allen

DOUBLES DIV. 4 (7 ENTRIES)

PLACE
1
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NAME

A. Nunnally/N. Booth

J. Dirocco/C. Eads

L. Hartman/A. jones

H. Branson/ R. Lowder
J. Morales/A. Morales

T. Curl/S. Cooper

A. Colon/E. Cox

2019 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS FINAL RESULTS

THE BOWLING ALLEY JAN. 26-27 2019

HDCP SCORE
1441
1383
1361
1336
1316
1305
1302
1274
1266
1262
1241
1227
1193

HDCP SCORE
1347
1311
1300
1243
1234
1179
1101

HOUSE
TBA
HOL

10 STRIKE
TBA
TBA

10 STRIKE
TBA
TBA

10 STRIKE

10 STRIKE
TBA
TBA
HOL

HOUSE
TBA
TBA
HOL
TBA
TBA

10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE

SCHOLARSHIP
$99.34 - $49.67 each bowler
$49.66 - $24.83 each bowler

SCHOLARSHIP
$149.00 - $74.50 each bowler



THE BOWLING ALLEY

TEAMS DIV. 1 (6 ENTRIES)
PLACE NAME
L. Sistare/A. Barnes/L. Sistare/L. Draft

M. Stables/B. Cameron/T. Cameron/J. Moon
P. Graves/A. Blansfield/D. Cumbea-Hailey/A. Walker

A. Brando/P. Brando/W. Brando/K. Townsend

J. Colon/K. Kilgore/D. King/V. King
B. Kelsey/Z. Olguin/Z. Olguin/C. Desjarlais

A U WN R

TEAMS DIV. 2 (6 ENTRIES)
PLACE NAME

R. Nunnally/A. Cook/D. Tucker/J. Royall

A. Coleman/J. Ward/C. Collier/J. Ward

N. Lewis/D. Lewis/C. Lewis/J. Lewis

C. McDaniel/L. Bland/D. White/J. Dutton

0. Woodell/Z. Brightwell-Osborne/C. Waldorf/T. Woodell
D. Simms/A. Roberson/S. Frederick/l. Roberson

A U WN B

TEAMS DIV. 3 (6 ENTRIES)
PLACE NAME
J. Morales/A. Morales/]. Dirocco/C. Eads
A. Nunnally/N. Booth/H. Branson/R. Lowder
A. Spencer/M. Morgan/J. Hickman/J. Kerrigan
D. Harris/R. Vertz/L. Bland/J. Scott
L. Hartman/A. Jones/J). Dutton/T. Adams
T. Curl/A. Colon/S. Cooper/E. Cox

A Ul WN B

APPOMATOX RIVER USBC YOUTH
2019 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS FINAL RESULTS

JAN. 26/27,2019

$188.00 to be divided by all 4 bowlers on each team-$47.00 ea.

HDCP SCORE
2633
2554
2540
2539
2473
2454

HDCP SCORE
2544
2542
2496
2495
2445
2431

HDCP SCORE
2754
2745
2708
2684
2539
2230

HOUSE
10 STRIKE
HOL
TBA
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE
10 STRIKE

HOUSE
TBA
TBA
TBA
HOL
TBA
10 STRIKE

HOUSE
TBA
TBA
TBA
10 STRIKE
HOL
10 STRIKE

SCHOLARSHIP
$188.00

SCHOLARSHIP
$188.00

SCHOLARSHIP
$188.00



APPOMATOX RIVER USBC YOUTH

2019 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS FINAL RESULTS

THE BOWLING ALLEY JAN. 26-27 2019

ALL EVENTS DIV.1 (9 ENTRIES)

PLACE
1
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DIV. 2 (20
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NAME
Patrick Brando
Lucas Sistare
Taylor Cameron
Andre Barnes
Daysha  Tucker
Desiree Cumbea-Hailey
Ashley Blansfield
Christopher McDaniel
Prince Graves
ENTRIES)

NAME
Adonis  Walker
Wesley  Brando
Logan Sistare
Chris Lewis
Kahlisha Kilgore
Dalton Lewis
Owen Woodell
Morgan Stables
Zakiy Brightwell-Osborne
Ariyanna Coleman
Breanna Cameron
Tessa Adams
Diana King
Chase Desjarlais
Janet Colon

SNGLS
681
609
656
623
641
650
588
594
617

SNGLS
656
726
667
648
663
676
629
608
658
642
655
607
589
648
663

DBLS
694
692
714
682
623
634
656
652
608

DBLS
772
713
733
651
639
629
669
639
667
638
673
627
673
617
570

TEAM HDCP TOTAL

696
706
636
644
642
618
632
580
600

TEAM HDCP TOTAL

690
624
659
682
639
627
628
676
588
632
577
656
617
605
628

2071
2007
2006
1949
1906
1902
1876
1826
1825

2118
2063
2059
1981
1941
1932
1926
1923
1913
1912
1905
1890
1879
1870
1861

SCHOLARSHIP
$99.34
$49.66

SCHOLARSHIP
$60.24
$30.12
$20.08
$15.06



16
17
18
19
20

Leonard
Alycia
Rebecca
Victoria
Nick

Draft
Cook
Nunnally
King
Lewis

574
535
616
604
583

662
631
613
596
619

624
675
569
589
582

1860
1841
1798
1789
1784



2019 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS FINAL RESULTS

APPOMATOX RIVER USBC YOUTH

THE BOWLING ALLEY JAN. 26-27 2019

ALL EVENTS DIV.3 (19 ENTRIES)

PLACE
1

O 00 N O ULl b WN

R R R R R PR R R R
O 00 N O UL WN L O

Chance
Reese
Jada
LaWayne
Aleiya
Joshua
Aireana
Mariah
Aleea
Dykashie
Jay
Jessie
Ayden
Janaya
Dylan
James
Taylor
Emily

NAME
Waldorf
Vertz
Ward
Bland
Spencer
Morales
Roberson
Morgan
Jones®
Harris
Moon
Royall
Nunnally
Ward
White
Lewis
Curl

Cox

Charmese Collier

SNGLS
677
666
683
690
552
653
666
632
660
659
619
640
626
674
606
604
637
679
578

DBLS
774
697
719
651
733
602
682
707
646
654
664
628
631
589
625
634
609
564
617

TEAM 1DCP TOTAL

680
753
677
703
729
740
636
631
658
637
665
658
654
645
664
605
579
579
588

2131
2116
2079
2044
2014
1995
1984
1970
1964
1950
1948
1926
1911
1908
1895
1843
1825
1822
1783

SCHOLARSHIP
$60.24
$30.12
$20.08
$15.06



2019 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS FINAL RESULTS

APPOMATOX RIVER USBC YOUTH

THE BOWLING ALLEY JAN. 26-27 2019

PLACE
1

O 00 N O ULl b WN

O )
u »p W N L O

ALL EVENTS DIV.4 (15 ENTRIES)

Anthony
Juliana
Clinton
Race
Nick
Jacob
Logan
Hunter
Joshua
Janis
Jada
Tyler
Shane
Isaiah
Adrian

NAME
Morales
Kerrigan

Eads

Lowder

Booth

Dutton
Hartman
Branson
Hickman
Dirocco

Scott
Woodell
Cooper
Roberson
Colon

SNGLS
748
655
698
669
526
564
653
641
699
650
555
600
627
618
625

DBLS
632
640
702
697
716
756
654
546
595
609
664
647
570
584
537

TEAM 1DCP TOTAL

781
747
609
630
750
609
616
711
601
624
591
549
560
551
512

2161
2042
2009
1996
1992
1929
1923
1898
1895
1883
1810
1796
1757
1753
1674

SCHOLARSHIP
$68.46
$34.22
$22.82



2019 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS FINAL RESULTS

APPOMATOX RIVER USBC YOUTH

THE BOWLING ALLEY JAN. 26-27 2019

SCRATCH SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS - $25.00 for each award - in case of a tie the bowlers that tied will receive $12.50 each

TEAM EVENT NAME GAME
DIV. 1 Jay Moon 190
DIV. 2 Chance  Waldorf 226
DIV.3 Nick Booth 269
SINGLES NAME GAME
DIV.1 Amiliana McSwain 144
DIV. 2 Wesley Brando 180
DIV. 3 Dylan White 225
DIV. 4 A. Morales/R. Lowder 237
DOUBLES NAME GAME
DIV.1 Wesley Brando 168
DIV. 2 Adonis Walker 230
DIV.3 Jacob Dutton 253
DIV. 4 Nick Booth 245

SCHLR NAME SCHLR
$25 Jay Moon $25
$25 Dylan White $25
$25 Anthony Morales $25

NAME
$25 Chase Desjarlais  $25
$25 Wesley  Brando $25
$25 Emily Cox $25
$12.50 each Anthony Morales $25
NAME
$25 Wesley  Brando $25
$25 A. Walker/A. Spencer
$25 Jacob Dutton $25
$25 Race Lowder $25

SERIES

449
538
706

SERIES

387
402
556
673

SERIES

389
508
693
697

$12.50 each
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